Position

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

Department

SELPA - Charter SELPA So.

SELPA - Charter SELPA So.

SELPA - Charter SELPA So.

SELPA - Charter SELPA So.

SELPA - Charter SELPA So.

SELPA - Charter SELPA So.

SELPA - Charter SELPA So.

SELPA - Charter SELPA So.

SELPA - Charter SELPA So.

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Total Wages

$123,580

$117,591

$115,669

$111,827

$108,926

$107,893

$105,110

$76,421

$7,800



